Junior Docs project - equipment etc

Sofa

Fridge
Microwave
Freezer

TV
Recliner
Dishwasher
Screens
Cutlery Set
Mugs
Glasses
Bike Rack
Seating
Bins
Toaster
Plates
Bowls
Boiler
Voip Phone
Salto Lock
Finance

Notes

Baltimore 2 seater

Polar C Series upright Fridge
Microwave 1.1kw3
Undercounter freezer

55" with wall mount

Boston waterfall manual
Miele Dishwasher

Privacy screens

Secure bike pod
Barstools - 64cm
Black 65ltr

Room

Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen

Kitchen
Rest area
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
external
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen
Kitchen

Quanity Cost
2 900
1 £515.98
1 £515.98
1 £459.16
1 £1,200
3 £1,132
1 £2,400
2 £2,400
1 £50
12 £3.00
12 £3
1 £720
4 100
1 £71.99
1 £62.39
12 f4
12 £2.00
1 £1,440.00
2 £275.00
1 £408.00

Milk, DW tablets, rince aid, salt, tea, coffee, hot choc

Grand Total
VAT
TOTAL

Total Ref

1800

515.98 CD612

515.98 CM744

459.16 CD611
1200
3396
2400
4800
50
36
36
720
400

71.99 2A-CW723
62.39 2A-GF336

48
24
1440
550
408
2000

20933.5
4186.7
£25,120

Company
Ocura
Nisbets
Nisbets
Nisbets
Amazon
Ocura
Solent Laundry solutions
Kwickscreen
lkea

Ikea

lkea

lkea

Nisbets

Nisbets

Ikea

lkea

part of contract works



