Junior Docs project - equipment etc

	Notes	Room	Quanity	Cost	Total	Ref	Company
Sofa	Baltimore 2 seater		2	900	1800		Ocura
Fridge	Polar C Series upright Fridge	Kitchen	1	£515.98	515.98	CD612	Nisbets
Microwave	Microwave 1.1kw3	Kitchen	1	£515.98	515.98	CM744	Nisbets
Freezer	Undercounter freezer	Kitchen	1	£459.16	459.16	CD611	Nisbets
TV	55" with wall mount	Kitchen	1	£1,200	1200		Amazon
Recliner	Boston waterfall manual		3	£1,132	3396		Ocura
Dishwasher	Miele Dishwasher	Kitchen	1	£2,400	2400		Solent Laundry solutions
Screens	Privacy screens	Rest area	2	£2,400	4800		Kwickscreen
Cutlery Set		Kitchen	1	£50	50		Ikea
Mugs		Kitchen	12	£3.00	36		Ikea
Glasses		Kitchen	12	£3	36		Ikea
Bike Rack	Secure bike pod	external	1	£720	720		
Seating	Barstools - 64cm	Kitchen	4	100	400		Ikea
Bins	Black 65ltr	Kitchen	1	£71.99	71.99	2A-CW723	Nisbets
Toaster		Kitchen	1	£62.39	62.39	2A-GF336	Nisbets
Plates		Kitchen	12	£4	48		Ikea
Bowls		Kitchen	12	£2.00	24		Ikea
Boiler		Kitchen	1	£1,440.00	1440		part of contract works
Voip Phone		Kitchen	2	£275.00	550		
Salto Lock		Kitchen	1	£408.00	408		
Finance	Milk, DW tablets, rince aid, salt, t	tea, coffee, hot ch	юс		2000		
	Grand Total				20933.5		
	VAT TOTAL				4186.7 £25,120		